
Taulukko1

Sivu 1

HIRVI 4+6 100M 3 OSAKILPAILU 31.05.2022

Sarja M
1.Janne Keskilä 5 7 10 10 7 9 9 10 8 8 83
2.Janek Adamson 8 9 10 10 8 9 4 5 8 9 80
3.Lauri Kojola 6 8 9 10 0 5 0 1 6 8 53
4.E-J Heinonen 2 4 5 9 1 7 0 2 5 10 45
5.Tuomas Varjonen 0 4 6 10 0 4 4 5 1 10 44
6.Janne Varjonen 3 6 6 8 0 0 1 7 3 9 43
7.Roger Granfors 2 3 6 10 4 7 0 4 0 1 37
8.Tomas Holmlund 0 1 2 6 1 2 0 5 0 4 21

Sarja M-50
1.Ari Peltonen 4 7 9 9 0 2 6 7 2 2 48
2.Jani Pyysing 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 3 0 10 23

Sarja M-60
1.Tapani Elo 9 9 9 10 6 7 9 10 5 7 81
2.Osmo Ahola 8 9 10 10 4 9 7 7 6 8 78
3.Harri Sallinen 8 9 9 10 4 6 5 6 5 6 68
4.Jari Lehtonen 6 6 8 10 3 8 3 9 7 7 67
5.Jarmo Virtanen 7 8 9 10 1 8 3 8 0 6 60
6.Esa Suominen 8 9 10 10 0 1 8 8 0 8 62
7.Hannu Varjonen 4 5 7 8 2 7 9 0 1 9 52

Sarja M-70
1.Erkki Mattila 7 8 10 10 0 5 3 6 4 8 61
2.Markku Impilä 3 5 6 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 61
3.Pekka Särkilahti 4 8 8 9 0 9 7 7 2 5 59
4.Veikko Visuri 7 9 10 10 2 6 0 0 4 9 57
5.Esko Kujala 3 5 5 6 0 8 5 8 0 8 48
6.Antti Aso 3 4 8 9 0 2 0 8 5 6 45
7.Timo Tähti 0 5 5 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 29
8.Kalevi Vuorma 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 17

Sarja M-80
1.Pentti Lehto 6 9 9 10 0 8 7 9 1 0 59



Taulukko1

Sivu 2

YHTEENVETO 2 PARASTA TULOSTA 

Sarja N
1.Nea Kojola 70 43 113

Sarja M
1.Janne Keskilä 74 83 157
2.Janek Adamson 75 80 155
3.Lauri Kojola 65 62 127
4.E-J Heinonen 56 45 101
5.Toni Leisko 42 58 100
6.Tuomas Varjonen 49 44 93

SarjaM-50
1.Raimo Reponen 69 53 122
2.Tommy Ööling 59 58 117
3.Ari Peltonen 54 48 102
4.Jani Pyysing 20 23 43

Sarja M-60
1.Jari Lehtonen 84 73 157
2.Tapani Elo 74 81 155
3.Osmo Ahola 74 78 152
4.Harri Sallinen 69 68 137
5.Jarmo Virtanen 70 60 130
6.Esa Suominen 61 62 123
7.Hannu Varjonen 32 52 84

M-70
1.Pekka Särkilahti 62 59 121
2.Veikko Visuri 53 57 110
3.Esko Kujala 19 48 67
4.Kalevi Vuorma 22 17 39

Sarja M-80
1.Pentti Lehto 50 59 109
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